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When What

Tue, Sep 2, 2025  Fall Classes Begin, First Day of Add/Drop

Thu, Sep 11, 2025  Last Day of Add/Drop

Mon, Oct 13 - Tue, Oct 14, 2025  Mid-Semester Break

Wed, Oct 15, 2025  Monday Schedule Observed

Mon, Nov 3 - Fri, Nov 7, 2025  Advising Week for Spring 2026

Mon, Nov 10 - Fri, Nov 14, 2025  Pre-Registration Week 1 for Spring 2026

Mon, Nov 17 - Fri, Nov 21, 2025  Roster Management Week

Mon, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Thanksgiving Break

Mon, Dec 1 - Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Pre-Registration Week 2 for Spring 2026

Wed, Dec 10, 2025  Last Day of Classes

Thu, Dec 11 - Sun, Dec 14, 2025  Reading Period

Mon, Dec 15 - Fri, Dec 19, 2025  Final Exam Period

Mon, Jan 26, 2026  Spring Class Begin, First Day of Add/Drop

Wed, Feb 4, 2026  Last Day of Add/Drop

Mon, Mar 16 - Fri, Mar 20, 2026  Spring Break

Wed, Apr 1, 2026  Study Away Deadline

Mon, Apr 6 - Fri, Apr 10, 2026  Advising Week for Fall 2026

Mon, Apr 13 - Fri, Apr 17, 2026  Pre-Registration Week 1 for Fall 2026

Mon, Apr 20 - Tue, Apr 21, 2026  April Break

Mon, Apr 20 - Fri, Apr 24, 2026  Roster Management Week

Mon, Apr 27 - Fri, May 1, 2026  Pre-Registration Week 2 for Fall 2026

Tue, May 5, 2026  Last Day of Classes

Wed, May 6 - Thu, May 7, 2026  Reading Period

Fri, May 8, 2026  Final Exam Period

Mon, May 11 - Thu, May 14, 2026  Final Exam Period

Sun, May 24, 2026  Commencement
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